08/05/2023

1st Prize /| 11K-29177

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

14181 18663 21462 47684
67893 74774 76782 76949

00575 10442 21109 29306
35809 42243 65958 71452

0024 0046
1775 1925
2683 2743
5144 5269
6658 6688
8014 8222

0114
1930
2889
5269
6854
8376

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

0693 0735 0976 1020
2036 2284 2323 2333
2971 3146 4364 4506
5407 5422 5561 5596
6929 7073 7467 7664
8475 8484 8598 8816

52996
79051

33870
76379

1223
2343
4613
5901
7864
9062

1322
2434
4804
6347
7950
9372

1774
2571
5059
6540
7998
9445




